
Monthly Expenditure Report

Monthly Cash Reconciliation

Beginning Balance Total Spent Remaining
Balance Outstanding Commitments Net Available

$36087.98 $390.00 $35697.98 $5000.00 $0.00 $30697.98

Monthly Cash Flow Analysis

Budget Category Adopted Budget Total Spent this
Month

Unspent Budget
Balance Outstanding Net Available

Office

$24500.00

$390.00

$18197.98 

$0.00

$18197.98 Outreach $0.00 $0.00

Elections $0.00 $0.00

Community
Improvement Project $5000.00 $0.00 $5000.00 $0.00 $5000.00

Neighborhood Purpose
Grants $12500.00 $0.00 $12500.00 $5000.00 $7500.00

Funding Requests Under Review: $0.00 Encumbrances: $0.00 Previous Expenditures: $5912.02

Expenditures

# Vendor Date Description Budget Category Sub-category Total

1 PUBLIC STORAGE
22324 03/14/2023 LHNC Public Storage 3/13/2023

$390.00
General

Operations
Expenditure

Office $390.00

 Subtotal: $390.00

Outstanding Expenditures

# Vendor Date Description Budget Category Sub-category Total

1 Lincoln High School
Cheer Club 04/05/2023

Neighborhood Purpose Grant for
Lincoln High School Cheer Club
for funding up to $5,000

Neighborhood
Purpose Grants $5000.00

 Subtotal: Outstanding $5000.00

Reporting Month: March 2023

NC Name: Lincoln Heights
Neighborhood Council

Budget Fiscal Year: 2022-2023



 

 


